
THE           & KETTLERAT

BEER & CIDER (330ML)                  
Monteiths West Coastin’ Hazy IPA
DB Export Ultra Low Carb
Cassels Light Owl - 2.2% 
Garage Project Tiny - 0.5%
Monteiths Cider

WINE                        
The Underground                    
Everyday Working Class                    
Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot
Gris, Rose, Pinot Noir 

The Gallery                                
The Elite Pour
Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc,
Chardonnay, Cabernet Merlot, 
Pinot Noir

COCKTAILS
The Banksy Martini                          
Espresso Martini 

Gin & Tonic                                       
Last Minute Botanical                            
Last Minute Pink Gin                              
Curiosity Gin Recipe #23                 

BAR MENU

$10

$11 / $52

$15 / $70

$18

$12
$12

$13.50

(glass / bottle)

(glass / bottle)

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, L&P                        

Most Juice                                        
Apple, Orange & Mango or Apple
& Blackcurrant 

Schweppes Ginger Beer             

SOFT DRINKS

Black Coffee                                          
Espresso, Long Black, Americano

White Coffee                                   
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate                                

Chai Latte                                         

Bottomless Coffee & Tea                                   

COFFEE & TEA

$5

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5

$4

$7.50

$7.50



THE           & KETTLERAT

Cornish Pasty
Traditional beef and vegetable 
Contains: Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Steak & Ale Pie 
Contains: Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Cumberland Sausage Roll 
Contains: Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Cottage Pie
Beef mince, vegetables, potato top 
Contains: Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Pumpkin, Chickpea and
Caramelised Onion Sausage Roll
(Vegan)
Contains: Wheat, Gluten

Akaroa Hot Smoked
Salmon Salad
Baby potatoes, shaved fennel, crispy
capers, citrus crème fraiche
Contains Fish, Milk                                                    

British Garden Salad                        
Cucumber, radish, cherry tomato, egg,
mustard vinaigrette 
Contains Egg                                                                                                        

Roast Beef Roll                                      
Horseradish mayo, rocket, piccalilli,
pretzel roll 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten                                                                                                              

Coronation Chicken Roll                   
Curried mayonnaise, mango chutney,
seeded roll 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Sesame                                                                                             

Roast Pumpkin Quinoa Wrap           
Edamame beans, spinach hummus,
beetroot relish wrap
Contains Sesame, Soy 

Gluten free options available 
 

COLD CABINET HOT CABINET                               

Classic Scone                                     
Clotted cream and jam 
Contains Milk, Wheat, Gluten                     

Chelsea Buns                                            
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten                                                  

Bakewell Tart                                        
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Almond    

Eton Mess                                             
Strawberries, broken meringue, 
whipped cream 
Contains Egg, Milk    

Apple Pie  
Contains Gluten, Egg, Milk

SOMETHING SWEET

$8

$13

$11

$9

$9

$8 $6

$5

$6

$9

$9

$28

$12

Ploughman’s Platter 
(serves 2)                                                                                        
Mature cheddar, shaved home baked
ham, lumina pastrami, pickled 
onions, Branston pickle, piccalilli,
artisan bread

Toasted Cheese                                   
& Pickle Sandwich
Mature cheddar, Branston pickle,
sourdough 
Contain Egg, Milk, Wheat, Gluten

Gluten free option available

MADE TO ORDER


